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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 3A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allie DeLong5103
Byers Elk Grove

8.450 9.300 9.3258.600 35.675
5 3 2 1 1 

1 

Selamawit Tefferi5108
Byers Elk Grove

8.275 8.600 8.8758.750 34.500
10 5T 1 2 2 

2 

Brooklynn Ainley5117
Clovis

9.200 8.250 8.6258.000 34.075
1 9 10T 4 3 

3 

Corinne Smith5135
Gymnastics Beat

8.250 8.700 8.5508.550 34.050
11 4 3T 5 4 

4 

Shannon Stoller5116
CYC

8.325 9.450 7.5508.550 33.875
8 1 3T 12 5 

5 

Elija Ramos5106
Byers Elk Grove

8.550 8.200 8.3258.100 33.175
3T 10 8 7T 6 

6 

Savannah Uhlir5124
Clovis

8.550 8.400 8.1758.000 33.125
3T 7 10T 9 7 

7 

Alyssa Ayala5151
Oroville

8.700 7.800 8.3258.250 33.075
2 12 7 7T 8 

8 

Arely Mazariego5155
Oroville

8.050 7.700 8.7008.300 32.750
13T 13 6 3 9 

9 

Allison Matsumura5132
Gymnastics Beat

8.400 8.300 8.3507.650 32.700
6 8 13T 6 10 

10 

Jessica Krause5112
CYC

8.100 8.600 8.0507.500 32.250
12 5T 15 10 11 

11 

Amber Burgess5152
Oroville

8.350 6.850 7.7008.450 31.350
7 16 5 11 12 

12 

Hannah Furman5125
Elite

8.300 7.600 7.4757.650 31.025
9 14 13T 13T 13 

13 

Mennen Tefferi5107
Byers Elk Grove

8.050 7.150 7.4758.025 30.700
13T 15 9 13T 14 

14 

Kimberley Bacon5102
Byers Elk Grove

0.000 9.350 0.0007.850 17.200
15T 2 12 15T 15 

15 

Brittany Wilson5109
Byers Elk Grove

0.000 8.100 0.0006.650 14.750
15T 11 16 15T 16 

16 


